
Please see below the school meal choices the children have each week in school.

Children are always given the choice of a hot meal or a sandwich.

The Blue Options are accompanied by tortilla crisps and a dessert.

All children are offered salad and a choice of two fruits each day.

Children may choose a drink of water or milk.

Occasionally these might be subject to change due to supplier and delivery issues.

Week One

18/9/23

9/10/23

6/11/23

27/11/23

18/12/23

Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday

Red Option Quorn pasta bolognese with

crust bread and broccoli

Sausage with mashed

potato

Roast Dinner, roast

potatoes, yorkshire pudding

and vegetables.

French bread pizza Fish Fingers with chips and

peas

Blue 1 Option Cheese wrap Cheese sandwich Cheese wrap Cheese sandwich Cheese sandwich

Blue 2 Option Tuna wrap Ham sandwich Tuna wrap Ham sandwich Ham sandwich

Dessert Chocolate cake Jelly and fruit Vanilla cookie Cheese and crackers Chocolate cookie and

milkshake



Week Two

4/9/23

25/9/23

16/10/23

13/11/23

4/12/23

Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday

Red Option BBQ Chicken Flatbread,

potato wedges and

sweetcorn

Meatball Pasta and

vegetables

Roast Dinner with roast

potatoes, yorkshire pudding

and vegetables.

Quorn chicken curry with

rice and naan bread

Pizza with chips and beans

Blue 1 Option Cheese Wrap Cheese Sandwich Cheese wrap Cheese sandwich Cheese sandwich

Blue 2 Option Tuna Wrap Ham Sandwich Tuna wrap Ham sandwich Ham sandwich

Dessert Vanilla Cupcake Shortbread Jelly and fresh fruit Flapjack Chocolate cookie and

milkshake

Week Three

11/9/23

2/10/23

30/10/23

20/11/23

11/12/23

Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday

Red Option Tomato and mascarpone

pasta with garlic bread

Vegetarian sausage roll with

potatoes balls and beans

Roast Dinner, roast

potatoes, yorkshire pudding

and carrots

Beef burger with potato

wedges and beans

Fish fingers, chips and

beans

Blue 1 Option Cheese sandwich Cheese sandwich Cheese wrap Cheese sandwich Cheese sandwich

Blue 2 Option Ham sandwich Tuna sandwich Tuna wrap Tuna sandwich Ham sandwich

Dessert Yoghurt and fruit Chocolate cupcake Cheese and crackers Jelly and fruit Vanilla cookie and milkshake




