



Please see below the school meal choices the children have each week in school.

Children are always given the choice of a hot meal or a sandwich.

The Blue Options are accompanied by tortilla crisps and a dessert.

All children are offered salad and a choice of two fruits each day.

Children may choose a drink of water or milk.

Occasionally these might be subject to change due to supplier and delivery issues.

Week One 18/9/23 9/10/23 6/11/23 27/11/23 18/12/23	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday
Red Option	Quorn pasta bolognese with crust bread and broccoli	Sausage with mashed potato	Roast Dinner, roast potatoes, yorkshire pudding and vegetables.	French bread pizza	Fish Fingers with chips and peas
Blue 1 Option	Cheese wrap	Cheese sandwich	Cheese wrap	Cheese sandwich	Cheese sandwich
Blue 2 Option	Tuna wrap	Ham sandwich	Tuna wrap	Ham sandwich	Ham sandwich
Dessert	Chocolate cake	Jelly and fruit	Vanilla cookie	Cheese and crackers	Chocolate cookie and milkshake



Week Two 4/9/23 25/9/23 16/10/23 13/11/23 4/12/23	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday
Red Option	BBQ Chicken Flatbread, potato wedges and sweetcorn	Meatball Pasta and vegetables	Roast Dinner with roast potatoes, yorkshire pudding and vegetables.	Quorn chicken curry with rice and naan bread	Pizza with chips and beans
Blue 1 Option	Cheese Wrap	Cheese Sandwich	Cheese wrap	Cheese sandwich	Cheese sandwich
Blue 2 Option	Tuna Wrap	Ham Sandwich	Tuna wrap	Ham sandwich	Ham sandwich
Dessert	Vanilla Cupcake	Shortbread	Jelly and fresh fruit	Flapjack	Chocolate cookie and milkshake

Week Three 11/9/23 2/10/23 30/10/23 20/11/23 11/12/23	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday
Red Option	Tomato and mascarpone pasta with garlic bread	Vegetarian sausage roll with potatoes balls and beans	Roast Dinner, roast potatoes, yorkshire pudding and carrots	Beef burger with potato wedges and beans	Fish fingers, chips and beans
Blue 1 Option	Cheese sandwich	Cheese sandwich	Cheese wrap	Cheese sandwich	Cheese sandwich
Blue 2 Option	Ham sandwich	Tuna sandwich	Tuna wrap	Tuna sandwich	Ham sandwich
Dessert	Yoghurt and fruit	Chocolate cupcake	Cheese and crackers	Jelly and fruit	Vanilla cookie and milkshake

